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EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:

POSITION

RICCARTON

NAME
J .HEMMINGS
B.GORMAN

R.SUTHERLAND

T.MENDUM
G.BAILEY
S.RUSSELL
S.BURCH
D.LOW
M.HAYMAN
W.GIBSON

L.CULBERTSON
K.FOTHERINGHAM

K.LEITCH
A.MASON

M.CUNNINGHAM

J.MORRICE
J.CALLAGHAN
A.DREYER
S.GREEKIE
L.COLVILLE
C.CALLAGHAN
P.MOWBRAY
S.LOGAN
M.PAWLOWSKI
D.COCKER
C.PRINGLE
R.LAING
A.SCOBIE
G.WOOD
R.HUTTON
E.DUNCAN
S.COOK

S .MCDONALD
W.GREER
M.CRAWFORD
C.LOwW
P.DUNCAN
A.DUFF

J .RONALDSON
I.MENNIE
S.PURDIE:
S.WALLACE
C.MACNAMARA
D.SEATH
R.MILLIGAN
P.WILLIAMS
N.O'CONNOR
M.KELLY
K.MACINTOSH

A .CUNNINGHAM

J . BROOKE
S.DONALD
J .MARTIN
P.SAMUELS
R.MCGRATH

DATE:31 JANUARY

CLUB
Pit.A.A.C
F.V.H.
A.A.A.C.
Cor.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C
F.V.H.
Pit.A.A.C
E.A.C.
H.E.L.P.
Pit.A.A.C
E.S.H.
H.E.L.P.
C.R.A.C.
L&D.A.ALC
C.R.A.C.
Cor.A.C.
F.V.H.
Pit.A.A.C
Lass.A.C.
A.A.A.C,
F.V.H.
F.S.H.
Lass.A.C.
G.H.S.
F.V.H.
Tev.H.
E.A.C.
F.S.H.
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TIME POSITION

12:49
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:04
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:17
13:19
13:19
13:21
13:23
13:26
13:28
13:28
13:28
13:32
13:39
13:45
13:48
13:50
13:54
13:58
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:04
14:04
14:08
14:11
14:15
14:17
14:23
14:26
14:28
14:31
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:43
14:43
14:45
14:50
14:52
14:57
14:59
15:06
15:09
15:21
15:32
15:40
15:42
15:44

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

RESULTS FOR SENIOR BOYS

NAME CLUB TIME
A.KEMLO L&D.A.A.C 15:49
A.BRYDON Lass.A.C. 15:57
A.HEGGIE B.A.A.C. 16:08
J.FETTES Lass.A.C. 16:30
W.HEGGIE B.A.A.C. 16:40
T.GOLDER Lass.A.C. 16:45
G.MORRIS L&D.A.A.C 17:27
N.GRAHAM Pit.A.A.C 17:40
C.ROBERTSON B.A.A.C. 17:52

POSITION TEAM POINTS
PITREAVIE A.A.C. 18
FALKIRK V.H. 25
CENTRAL R.A.C. 63
LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C. 69
EDINBURGH A.C. 71
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 99
LASSWADE A.C. 99
TEVIOTDALE H. 111
PITREAVIE A.A.C. 'B? 114
BLACKBURN A.A.C. 117
EDINBURGH A.C. 'B! 119
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 'B! 138
CORSTORPHINE A.C. 170
HADDINGTON E.L.P. 171
ABERDEEN A.A.C. 173
BLACKBURN A.A.C. 'Bf 182
FIFE SOUTHERN H. 200
G. HERIOTS SCHOOL 225
PERTH S/TAY 250
EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 311
DOLILAR ACADEMY 331



