

EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE: RICcarton

DATE: 31 JANUARY

RESULTS FOR SENIOR BOYS

POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME	POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	J. HEMMINGS	Pit. A.A.C	12:49	56	A. KEMLO	L&D. A.A.C	15:49
2	B. GORMAN	F.V.H.	12:54	57	A. BRYDON	Lass. A.C.	15:57
3	R. SUTHERLAND	A.A.A.C.	12:57	58	A. HEGGIE	B.A.A.C.	16:08
4	T. MENDUM	Cor. A.C.	13:00	59	J. FETTES	Lass. A.C.	16:30
5	G. BAILEY	L&D. A.A.C	13:04	60	W. HEGGIE	B.A.A.C.	16:40
6	S. RUSSELL	F.V.H.	13:07	61	T. GOLDER	Lass. A.C.	16:45
7	S. BURCH	Pit. A.A.C	13:09	62	G. MORRIS	L&D. A.A.C	17:27
8	D. LOW	E.A.C.	13:11	63	N. GRAHAM	Pit. A.A.C	17:40
9	M. HAYMAN	H.E.L.P.	13:17	64	C. ROBERTSON	B.A.A.C.	17:52
10	W. GIBSON	Pit. A.A.C	13:19				
11	L. CULBERTSON	E.S.H.	13:19				
12	K. FOTHERINGHAM	H.E.L.P.	13:21				
13	K. LEITCH	C.R.A.C.	13:23				
14	A. MASON	L&D. A.A.C	13:26				
15	M. CUNNINGHAM	C.R.A.C.	13:28				
16	J. MORRICE	Cor. A.C.	13:28				
17	J. CALLAGHAN	F.V.H.	13:28				
18	A. DREYER	Pit. A.A.C	13:32				
19	S. GREEKIE	Lass. A.C.	13:39				
20	L. COLVILLE	A.A.A.C.	13:45				
21	C. CALLAGHAN	F.V.H.	13:48				
22	P. MOWBRAY	F.S.H.	13:50				
23	S. LOGAN	Lass. A.C.	13:54				
24	M. PAWLOWSKI	G.H.S.	13:58				
25	D. COCKER	F.V.H.	13:58				
26	C. PRINGLE	Tev. H.	13:59				
27	R. LAING	E.A.C.	14:00				
28	A. SCOBIE	F.S.H.	14:04				
29	G. WOOD	Q.V.S.	14:04				
30	R. HUTTON	B.A.A.C.	14:08				
31	E. DUNCAN	D. Acad.	14:11				
32	S. COOK	Q.V.S.	14:15				
33	S. MCDONALD	Pit. A.A.C	14:17				
34	W. GREER	B.A.A.C.	14:23				
35	M. CRAWFORD	C.R.A.C.	14:26				
36	C. LOW	E.A.C.	14:28				
37	P. DUNCAN	E.A.C.	14:31				
38	A. DUFF	Q.V.S.	14:34				
39	J. RONALDSON	E.A.C.	14:35				
40	I. MENNIE	C.R.A.C.	14:37				
41	S. PURDIE	Tev. H.	14:38				
42	S. WALLACE	Q.V.S.	14:43				
43	C. MACNAMARA	E.A.C.	14:43				
44	D. SEATH	Tev. H.	14:45				
45	R. MILLIGAN	E.A.C.	14:50				
46	P. WILLIAMS	Perth. S	14:52				
47	N. O'CONNOR	Q.V.S.	14:57				
48	M. KELLY	E.A.C.	14:59				
49	K. MACINTOSH	Q.V.S.	15:06				
50	A. CUNNINGHAM	L&D. A.A.C	15:09				
51	J. BROOKE	G.H.S.	15:21				
52	S. DONALD	C.R.A.C.	15:32				
53	J. MARTIN	B.A.A.C.	15:40				
54	P. SAMUELS	Perth. S	15:42				
55	R. MCGRATH	Q.V.S.	15:44				

POSITION	TEAM	POINTS
1	PITREAVIE A.A.C.	18
2	FALKIRK V.H.	25
3	CENTRAL R.A.C.	63
4	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.	69
5	EDINBURGH A.C.	71
6	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL	99
7	LASSWADE A.C.	99
8	TEVIOTDALE H.	111
9	PITREAVIE A.A.C. 'B'	114
10	BLACKBURN A.A.C.	117
11	EDINBURGH A.C. 'B'	119
12	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 'B'	138
13	CORSTORPHINE A.C.	170
14	HADDINGTON E.L.P.	171
15	ABERDEEN A.A.C.	173
16	BLACKBURN A.A.C. 'B'	182
17	FIFE SOUTHERN H.	200
18	G. HERIOTS SCHOOL	225
19	PERTH S/TAY	250
20	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.	311
21	DOLLAR ACADEMY	331